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36 venetta

Sija Kippari
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Harri Tolonen

Jari Ollikainen
Marko Hartikainen
Reima Oksanen
Pentti Koponen
Markku Suomela
Martti Hampori
Harri Nikula
Kimmo Kuokkanen
Mikko Hakli

Jere Hampori
John Mattson
Tuomas Hutri
Jussi Eloranta
Petri Kippila (varakippari)
Jussi Haveri

Juha Mutanen
Jarno Gréhn

Arto Ronko
Rauno Aaltonen
Timo Kakko
Teemu Saarni
Tero Narhi

Mikko Miininen
Janne Jalava
Sami Martikainen
Kari Kyostila

Miehisto 1
Jouni Jurvanen
Tomas Boman
Jari Raina

Juha Rantala
Juha Tikkala
Janne Kavonius
Kari Kenttinen
Harri Halttunen
Santeri Kuokkanen
Marko Aaltonen
Tino Erolahti

JP Kinnunen
Petri S6derholm
Juha Saario
Timo Mustalahti
Kalle Lehto
Pekka Sevon
Ari Kortelahti

Esa Kakko

Jukka Saastamoinen
Teemu Pesonen
Jussi Miininen

Sami Aarnio

Niko Dahl

Markku Niemela

Miehisto 2

Tero Jauhanen, Mika Jauhanen

Joni Viita
Seppo Aittokallio

Samu Lepistd, Janne Jutila

Pekka Jokela

Valtteri Kuokkanen

Jussi Hutri, Jussi Hietala
Juuso Eloranta

Teemu Jarvinen

Sami Pulkkinen

Petri Nieminen

Taisto Kakko

Lauri Pietarinen
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Haukig Hauki*1

20680
11995
10255
10850
2275
9295
9905
5775
5585
8725
7120
4860
1135
6580
2585
4275
3900
3725
1115

2695
2480
1670
895
885
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Kuha g
690
3125
2105
1215
1290

695

700

885

Ahven g Ahven *3 Yhteensa

2845
280

1345

220

1915

755
180

265
220
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795
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